
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 20 Preview for Team Thunder Pins        

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Elaine                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Liza                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Atie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Hazizie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Shareen                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Abd                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Amirul                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Michael                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

20

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

101.73

131.27

143.12

130.58

134.18

134.28

142.00

142.15

15

33

33

36

45

36

3

27

1526 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

328

438

507

463

475

440

426

488

101.73

126.00

139.40

123.80

130.27

133.53

142.00

148.00

100.89

127.78

137.56

130.22

122.56

125.78

142.00

139.89

205

188

165

190

185

184

169

167

No Change

Down 1

Down 1

No Change

Down 1

Down 2

Down 1

Down 1

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Blind               

20 - 0

37.92

25

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

05 October 2012

Pro-F               

16

27-28  

Next Match

Last 

Series

286

366

417

408

421

378

426

390

Team Form

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

Week 16

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

07 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

3-4    

9-10   

11-12  

15-16  

Blind               

Pin Shatters        

Tora                

Team RJ Holdings    

607

544

555

616

615

535

659

667

570

548

589

585

1792

1627

1803

1868

20 - 0

1 - 19

12 - 8

2.5 - 17.5

37.92 - 14.40

17.27 - 38.54

30.03 - 25.54

21.18 - 39.59

Lane History

Week 4 27 April 201227-28  B M W X6            

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

559 620 607 1786 4 - 16 21.86 - 35.74 440 508

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 20

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Pro-F               

Leverage            

O.M.G               

Team Green Advanture

TGIF                

Opponent Lane

27-28  

5-6    

11-12  

21-22  

13-14  

Captain Vice Captain

Sazali (+6013-2312737)

King Jr (+6019-3192707)

Imi (+6019-6547070)

Fazz (+6013-3330106)

Tazmania (+6013-6460128)

White One (+6012-2787659)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

213

507

5

48.41%

66.27%

28.13%

640

1735

228

567

705

1930

Abd                           

Atie                          

B M W X6            

Atie                          

Shareen                       

Amirul                        

Week 12

Week 9

Week 12

Week 9

Atie                          

Abd                           Week 12

Week 6

Week 12

Week 6

4332

4723

4701

6038

4834

426

3838


