16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 20 PREVIEW FOR TEAM THUNDER PINS

ТЕАМ В	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Elaine	20	101.73	15	1526	0	328	101.73	100.89	286	205	No Change
2	Liza	20	131.27	33	4332	0	438	126.00	127.78	366	188	Down 1
3	Atie	20	143.12	33	4723	0	507	139.40	137.56	417	165	Down 1
4	Hazizie	15	130.58	36	4701	0	463	123.80	130.22	408	190	No Change
5	Shareen	15	134.18	45	6038	0	475	130.27	122.56	421	185	Down 1
6	Abd	15	134.28	36	4834	0	440	133.53	125.78	378	184	Down 2
7	Amirul	15	142.00	3	426	0	426	142.00	142.00	426	169	Down 1
8	Michael	15	142.15	27	3838	0	488	148.00	139.89	390	167	Down 1

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH					
Opponent	Blind	Date	05 October 2012				
Result	20 - 0	Opponent	Pro-F				
Total Points	37.92	League Position	16				
Our Position	25	Lane	27-28				



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 19	28 September 2012	3-4	Blind	607	615	570	1792	20 - 0	37.92 - 14.40
Week 18	21 September 2012	9-10	Pin Shatters	544	535	548	1627	1 - 19	17.27 - 38.54
Week 17	14 September 2012	11-12	Tora	555	659	589	1803	12 - 8	30.03 - 25.54
Week 16	07 September 2012	15-16	Team RJ Holdings	616	667	585	1868	2.5 - 17.5	21.18 - 39.59

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 4	27-28	27 April 2012	BMWX6	559	620	607	1786	4 - 16	21.86 - 35.74	440	508	

FUTURE F	Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain
Week 20	Pro-F	27-28	Sazali (+6013-2312737)	
Week 21	Leverage	5-6	King Jr (+6019-3192707)	
Week 22	O.M.G	11-12	lmi (+6019-6547070)	
Week 23	Team Green Advanture	21-22	Fazz (+6013-3330106)	White One (+6012-2787659)
Week 24	TGIF	13-14	Tazmania (+6013-6460128)	

Team Record (Current Season)									
TEAM RECORD (CURREN	Score	Who			Score	Who			
Highest Game	213	Abd	Week 12	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	228	Abd	Week 12		
Highest Series	507	Atie	Week 6	Higest Series (Handicap)	567	Atie	Week 6		
Most Clean Games	5	BMWX6							
Best Spare Conversion	48.41%	Atie							
Best Single Pin Spare	66.27%	Shareen							
Best Strike Rate	28.13%	Amirul							
Team High Game	640	Week 12		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	705	Week 12			
Team high Series	1735	Week 9		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	1930	Week 9			